
Шетел тілі

№

АЙ қаңтар ақпан

9 9 10 10 11 11 16 16 17 17 18 18 23 23 24 24 25 25 30 30 31 31 1 1 6 6 7 7 8 8 13 13 14 14 15 15 20 20 21 21Оқушының тегі мен аты

КҮНІ

1 АЛТЫНБЕК РАМАЗАН 6 6 6 6 6

2 АЛТЫНБЕК ГҮЛДАНА 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

3 ӘБДІКӘДІР ТӘҢІРБЕРГЕН 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

4 Әбләш Шапағат 7 7 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 7 7

5 БАЛТАБАЙ МҰХАМЕДЖАН 8 8 8 8 7 8

6 БЕРДІБЕКОВА ІҢКӘР 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8

7 БУРШАҚБАЙ КӘУСАР 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 9

8 БҰРШАҚБАЙ ІҢКӘР 6 8 9 8 7 9 8 8 8

9 БҰХАРБАЙ ЖАНДОС 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

10 ЖАНТӨРЕ МӨЛДІР 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

11 ЖОРАБАЙ НҰРИСЛАМ 9 9 8 9 8 8 9 8 9 8 8

12 НАКИПБЕКОВ НҰРАЛЫ 6 8

13 НЫШАНӘЛІ ДАРИҒА 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 9

14 Сайт Нұрбақыт 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6

15 Сергеева Зарина 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

16 Сергей Дидар 7 7 7 8 8 7 7 8 7

17 СЕРІКБАЙ ТАҢАТ 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 8 7 8 7

18 СЕРІКБАЙ МҰХАММЕДӘЛИ 6 6 7 7 7 7 6 6

19 СҮИНДІК АЯУЛЫМ 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 9 8

20 ТӨЛЕУ НҰРНАЗАР 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
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Гулнур Нурлановна Казбаева
3 тоқсан бойынша бағаны есептеу

Оқу бағдарламасының бөлімдері үшін ЖБ
балдары

Тоқсандағы
жиынтық
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БЖБ 1 БЖБ 2 БЖБ 3 БЖБ 4

Максималды баллдар
10 9 10 10 24

6 6 15 31.5% 3

6 6 15 31.5% 3

7 8 18 37.5% 4

7 8 39.5% 4

8 8 18 37.5% 4

8 8 19 39.5% 4

8 9 23 48% 5

8 8 19 39.5% 4

6 6 15 31.5% 3

9 9 23 48% 5

9 9 22 46% 5

7 7 37.5% 4

9 9 46% 5

5 6 31.5% 3

5 5 31.5% 3

7 7 37.5% 4

7 8 37.5% 4

5 7 37.5% 4

8 9 46% 5

5 6 31.5% 3
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Күні,
айы Тақырыптар Үй тапсырмасы

09.01
Characters. Characters read the text, ex2 ex3 on p 54-55

10.01
The Hound of the Baskervilles. The Hound of
the Baskervilles

read the text, Read the textex3 ex4

11.01
The Hound of the Baskervilles. The Hound of
the Baskervilles

read the text, read and translate text

16.01
The Time machine. The Time machine read the text, translate textex3 ex4

17.01
The Time machine. The Time machine read the text, ex5

18.01
Maadai-Kara. Maadai-Kara read the text, read and translate text

23.01
Maadai-Kara. Maadai-Kara read the text, TRANSLATE TEXT

24.01
The Magic Garden of the Poor. How stories
help us.. The Magic Garden of the Poor.How
stories help us.

read the text, Read text

25.01
The Magic Garden of the Poor. How stories
help us.. The Magic Garden of the Poor.How
stories help us

read the text, Writing 10 example past
continuous tense

30.01
TV programmes. TV programmes read the text, ex6

31.01
Forest school. Forest school read the text, school subjiect

01.02
Passive present simple and past simple.
Passive present simple and past simple

read the text, wrote 10 examples ex2

06.02
Passive present simple and past simple.
Passive present simple and past simple

ex2, Read the text

07.02
Playing with your food. Playing with your food read the text, Ex6 read the text

08.02
Choosing TV programmes. Choosing TV
programmes

ex5, write the favourite chanal

13.02
The musical instruments around the world.
The musical instruments around the world

read the text, Read the text

14.02
Teens and Electronic Media: A dangerous
combination. Teens and Electronic
Media:dangerous combination

read the text, ex5

15.02
An email about your favourite TV series. An
email about your favourite TV series

read the text, Ex4

20.02
Music SAU 6. Music SAU 6 test, Writing an email your favourite TV

series

21.02
Natural phenomena. Natural phenomena ex5, Ex2

Сабақтар саны: 42



Шетел тілі

№

АЙ ақпан наурыз

22 22 27 27 28 28 29 29 5 5 6 6 7 7 12 12 13 13 14 14 20 20Оқушының тегі мен аты

КҮНІ

1 АЛТЫНБЕК РАМАЗАН 6 6 6

2 АЛТЫНБЕК ГҮЛДАНА 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

3 ӘБДІКӘДІР ТӘҢІРБЕРГЕН 6 7 8 7

4 Әбләш Шапағат 6 7 7 7

5 БАЛТАБАЙ МҰХАМЕДЖАН 8 6 8 8 8

6 БЕРДІБЕКОВА ІҢКӘР 8 9 8

7 БУРШАҚБАЙ КӘУСАР 9 9 9 9 10

8 БҰРШАҚБАЙ ІҢКӘР 8 6 8 8 8

9 БҰХАРБАЙ ЖАНДОС 6 6 6

10 ЖАНТӨРЕ МӨЛДІР 9 9 9 9 9

11 ЖОРАБАЙ НҰРИСЛАМ 9 9 9 8 9 9

12 НАКИПБЕКОВ НҰРАЛЫ 7 7 7 7

13 НЫШАНӘЛІ ДАРИҒА 9 10 10 9 9 10

14 Сайт Нұрбақыт 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

15 Сергеева Зарина 6 6 6 6 6

16 Сергей Дидар 6 7 7 7

17 СЕРІКБАЙ ТАҢАТ 7 7 7 8 7 7

18 СЕРІКБАЙ МҰХАММЕДӘЛИ 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 6 8

19 СҮИНДІК АЯУЛЫМ 9 8 9 9

20 ТӨЛЕУ НҰРНАЗАР 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
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Гулнур Нурлановна Казбаева
3 тоқсан бойынша бағаны есептеу

Оқу бағдарламасының бөлімдері үшін ЖБ
балдары

Тоқсандағы
жиынтық
бағалау
баллы
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БЖБ 1 БЖБ 2 БЖБ 3 БЖБ 4

Максималды баллдар
10 9 10 10 24

6 6 15 31.5% 3

6 6 15 31.5% 3

7 8 18 37.5% 4

7 8 39.5% 4

8 8 18 37.5% 4

8 8 19 39.5% 4

8 9 23 48% 5

8 8 19 39.5% 4

6 6 15 31.5% 3

9 9 23 48% 5

9 9 22 46% 5

7 7 37.5% 4

9 9 46% 5

5 6 31.5% 3

5 5 31.5% 3

7 7 37.5% 4

7 8 37.5% 4

5 7 37.5% 4

8 9 46% 5

5 6 31.5% 3
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Күні,
айы Тақырыптар Үй тапсырмасы

22.02
True stories. True stories ex6, read the text and translate

27.02
Past Continuous. Past Continuous read the text, Ex3 ex4 Past continuous

28.02
Past Continuous. Past Continuous read the text, Ex6 ex7

29.02
Past Continuous vs Past Simple. Past
Continuous vs Past Simple

read the text, ex9

05.03
Past Continuous vs Past Simple. Past
Continuous vs Past Simple

read the text, Write past continuous 10
examples

06.03
The man who rode a tornado. The man who
rode a tornado

read the text, ex4 ex7 on p81

07.03
Narrating an experience-expressing
sympathy. Narrating an experience-
expressing symphaty

test, Ex2 ex4

12.03
Great disasters. Great disasters ex4p83, read text

13.03
People who help us SUA7. People who help us
SAU 7

test, unit revision

14.03
A story. A story read the text, write essay

20.03
Learn from nature.. Learn from nature test, Unit revision

Сабақтар саны: 24


